 MiniSAS-HD to MiniSAS-HD AOC
PRODUCT NUMBER: TMS-E1EH8-X61xx
1
Formerica OptoElectronics Inc.
5F-11, No.38, Taiyuan St.,Zhubei City,
Hsinchu County 30265, Taiwan
Ph: +886-3-5600286 Fax: +886-3-5600239
Version 1.0
Page 1
    1 11
Specification
48Gbit/s Mini SAS HD
Active Optical Cable
Ordering Information
Model Name Voltage Category Device type Interface Temperature Distance
TMS-E1EH8-X6101
3.3V DDMI VCSEL*4 / PIN*4
AC / AC
Coupling
0C~+70C
1 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6104 4 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6105 5 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6110 10 m
TMS-E1EH8-X6125 25 m
 MiniSAS-HD to MiniSAS-HD AOC
PRODUCT NUMBER: TMS-E1EH8-X61xx
2
Formerica OptoElectronics Inc.
5F-11, No.38, Taiyuan St.,Zhubei City,
Hsinchu County 30265, Taiwan